Adv, M.N.Deshmukh Arts Science College, Rajur
DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
RESULT
ACADEMIC YEAR:   2019-20
	SR.NO
	NAME OF TEACHER
	PAPER
	APPEAR
	ABSENT
	PRESENT
	FAIL
	PASS
	PERCENTAGE

	1
	PROF. TELORE B.H.
	G-2
	93
	04
	89
	13
	76
	81.72 

	2
	PROF.PAWAR B.M.
	S-1
	35
	00
	35
	13
	22
	62.85

	3
	PROF.PAWAR B.M
	S-2
	35
	00
	35
	05
	30
	85.71

	4
	PROF.TELORE B.H.
	G-3
	96
	06
	90
	02
	88
	91.66

	5
	PROF.TELORE B.H.
	S-3
	       29
	02
	27
	01
	26
	89.65

	6
	PROF.TELORE B.H
	S-4
	29
	01
	28
	01
	27
	93.10



